ROSS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT

5/9/2014 9:33 AM
Register: 1020 - Cash - BofA Operating
From 03/01/2014 through 04/30/2014
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment E Deposit Balance
03/03/2014 17665 Marin County F.D. 6180 - Community Edu... CPR cards 15.00 X 375,230.60
03/05/2014 -split- Deposit X 150,274.34  525,504.94
03/05/2014 3035 - Ross Deposit X 132,429.91  657,934.85
03/05/2014 -split- Deposit X 26146795  919,402.80
03/05/2014 -split- Deposit X 82,554.00 1,001,956.80
03/07/2014 Bond 8011 - Principal-Prior ... March 45,849.63 X 956,107.17
03/10/2014 Health 5021 - Cafeteria Health... March 51,194.01 X 904,913.16
03/11/2014 17666 American Messaging 6040 - Dispatch 60431 X 904,308.85
03/11/2014 17667 AFLAC -split- 1,136.19 X 903,172.66
03/11/2014 17668 AT&T 6061 - Telepﬁone 37.78 X 903,134.88
03/11/2014 17669 AT&T ~split- 84321 X 902,291.67
03/11/2014 17670 At&T Mobility 6061 - Telephone 859.70 X 901,431.97
03/11/2014 17671 Boundtree Medical -split- Acct. No. 2016... 1,345.54 X 900,086.43
03/11/2014 17672 Benefit & Risk Mana... -split- 3,602.31 X 896,484.12
03/11/2014 17673 Burton's Fire, Inc. -split- 929.10 X 895,555.02
03/11/2014 17674 Badger, Peter 3095 - Plan Checking ... - Refund 72 Lau... 440.00 X 895,115.02
03/11/2014 17675 Costco 6070 - Publications & ... Membership 165.00 X 894,950.02
03/11/2014 17676 Carroll, Craig 6090 - General Depart...  reimbursement 1847 X 894.,931.55
03/11/2014 17677 Brian Costello 6072 - Computer Softw... 957.01 X 893,974.54
03/11/2014 17678 California Assoc. of ... -split- 585.00 X 893,389.54
03/11/2014 17679 Discovery Office Sys... 6090 - General Depatt... 25519 X 893,134.35
03/11/2014 17680 Fairfax Lumber 6090 - General Depart...  February 13170 X 893,002.65
03/11/2014 17681 Fishman Supply Co. 6090 - General Depart...  acct. #2128 367.11 X 892,635.54
03/11/2014 17682 Fire Safety Supply 6090 - General Depart... 592 X 892,629.62
03/11/2014 17683 Golden Gate Petroleum 6010 - Fuel 1,645.99 X 890,983.63
03/11/2014 17684 Rosa Giusti 6020 - Equipment Mai... 13775 X 890,845.88
03/11/2014 17685 Hannibal's Inc. 6090 - General Depart... 173.54 X 890,672.34
03/11/2014 17686 LN Curtis -split- 1,540.67 X 889,131.67
03/11/2014 17687 MidAmerica 5070 - Retirees' Health ... December fees 198.00 X 888,933.67
03/11/2014 17688 Mahoney, Dan 6112 - Training & Edu... Reimbursement 275.00 X 888,658.67
03/11/2014 17689 Myers Stevens & Co. 2200 - Myers-Stevens ... 15.00 X 888,643.67
03/1172014 17690 Marin County Tax C... 6041 - Radio Repair 1,24429 X 887,399.38
03/11/2014 17691 Nationwide Trust Co.... 5064 - Vol. Length of ... 3,500.00 X 883,899.38
03/11/2014 17692 DNG Enterprises 6011 - Parts - Vehicle 15028 X 883,749.10
03/11/2014 17693 Olivotti, Jesse 6112 - Training & Edu... 485.00 X 883,264.10
03/11/2014 17694 PG&E 6060 - Gas & Electric 1,179.60 X 882,084.50
03/11/2014 17695 Postal Services Plus 6090 - General Depart...  VOID: printer ... 882,084.50
03/11/2014 17696 Richards, Watson & ... 6047 - Attorney/Legal ... 2,071.00 X 880,013.50
03/11/2014 17697 Ross Valley Firefight... 2180 - Union Dues Wit... 2,160.00 X 877,853.50
03/11/2014 17698 Ross Valley Firefight... 2180 - Union Dues Wit... 540.00 X 877,313.50
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5/9/2014 9:33 AM
Register: 1020 - Cash - BofA Operating
From 03/01/2014 through 04/30/2014
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment (; Deposit Balance
03/11/2014 17699 S & N Auto Parts 6011 - Parts - Vehicle 100.04 X 877,213.46
03/11/2014 17700 Staples 6080 - Office Supplies 357.69 X 876,855.77
03/11/2014 17701 Stutsman, Debra 6090 - General Depart... 30.00 X 876,825.77
03/11/2014 17702 US Bank -split- 55653801 4,270.39 X 872,555.38
03/11/2014 17703 Barsocchini, Dean -split- 294.00 X 872,261.38
03/11/2014 17704 Casalnuovo, Charlie -split- 20.00 872,241.38
03/11/2014 17705 Conway, Ryan -split- 60.00 X 872,181.38
03/11/2014 17706 Creedon, Matt -split- 110.00 872,071.38
03/11/2014 17707 Greenblat, David -split- 80.00 871,991.38
03/11/2014 17708 Hartley, Connor -split- Reimbursement 30.00 871,961.38
03/11/2014 17709 Macdoﬁald, Chris -split- 20.00 871,941.38
03/11/2014 17710 McCarthy, Vincent -split- 40.00 871,901.38
03/11/2014 17711 Miller, John -split- 30.00 871,871.38
03/11/2014 17712 Norenius, Guy -split- 70.00 X 871,801.38
03/11/2014 17713 Poppe, Scott -split- 180.00 871,621.38
03/11/2014 17714 Mlingworth, Gavin 6112 - Training & Edu... 300.00 X 871,321.38
03/11/2014 17715 Martin and Harris 6020 - Equipment Mai... 115.00 X 871,206.38
03/11/2014 17716 Occu-Med 6094 - New Hire 360.00 X © 870,846.38
03/12/2014 PERS 5020 - Retirement [split] February 83,397.13 X 787,449.25
03/12/2014 1040 - Cash - BofA Pa... Funds Transfer 160,000.00 X 627,449.25
03/14/2014 17717 Mills, Mark - 6090 - General Depart... 38.15 X 627,411.10
03/14/2014 17718 Marin Trophies & Tr... 6090 - General Depart... 134.07 X 627,277.03
03/14/2014 17719 Praxair 6112 - Training & Edu... 12043 X ©627,156.60
03/14/2014 NRS 2250 - Deferred Comp.... 700.00 X 626,456.60
03/17/2014 -split- Deposit X 9,917.67  636,374.27
03/17/2014 -split- Deposit X 3,178.30  639,552.57
03/17/2014 -split- Deposit X 2,480.00  642,032.57
03/17/2014 -split- Deposit X 2,390.20  644,422.77
03/21/2014 17720 Arenas, Oscar 6112 - Training & Edu... Reimbursement 175.00 644,247,777
03/24/2014 MidAmer... 5070 - Retirees' Health ... 16,837.52 X 627,410.25
03/26/2014 -split- Deposit X 2,760.00  630,170.25
03/26/2014 -split- Deposit X 3,278.72  633,448.97
03/27/2014 1040 - Cash - BofA Pa... Funds Transfer 160,000.00 X 473,448.97
03/31/2014 5011 - Holiday Balance Adjust... X 1499  473,463.96
04/05/2014 -split- Deposit 150,274.34  623,738.30
04/05/2014 3035 - Ross Deposit 132,429.91 756,168.21
04/05/2014 -split- Deposit 261,467.95 1,017,636.16
04/05/2014 -split- Deposit 82,554.00 1,100,190.16
04/07/2014 Health 5021 - Cafeteria Health... April 55,181.63 1,045,008.53
04/07/2014 PERS 5020 - Retirement {split] March 83,397.13 961,611.40
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ROSS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT 5/9/2014 9:33 AM
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04/08/2014 17721 Avatar Community B... 6100 - Emergency Med... 12.36 961,599.04
04/08/2014 17722 Andre Horn Investig... 6094 - New Hire 1,200.00 960,399.04
04/08/2014 17723 Alpine Appliance Ser... 6026 - Building Maint.... Sta. 18 304.52 960,094.52
04/08/2014 17724 American Messaging 6040 - Dispatch 397.97 959,696.55
04/08/2014 17725 Addicks, Rick 6112 - Training & Edu... 385.00 959,311.55
04/08/2014 17726 AFLAC -split- 1,136.19 958,175.36
04/08/2014 17727 AT&T 6061 - Telephone 655.15 957,520.21
04/08/2014 17728 At&T Mobility 6061 - Telephone 902.76 956,617.45
04/08/2014 17729 AT&T 6061 - Telephone 37.78 956,579.67
04/08/2014 17730 Boundtree Medical -split- Acct. No. 2016... 2,541.39 954,038.28
04/08/2014 17731 Burton's Firé, Inc. 6012 - Repairs - Vehicle 165.39 953,872.89
04/08/2014 17732 Benefit & Risk Mana... -split- 4,023.03 949,849.86
04/08/2014 17733 California Assoc. of ...  -split- 585.00 949,264.86
04/08/2014 17734 ClubCare, Inc. 6020 - Equipment Mai... 160.00 949,104.86
04/08/2014 17735 Drumm, Helene 6112 - Training & Edu... ACLS 230.00 948,874.86
04/08/2014 17736 Department of Justice 6094 - New Hire ‘ 98.00 948,776.86
04/08/2014 17737 Fishman Supply Co. 6090 - General Depart...  acct. #2128 458.55 948,318.31
04/08/2014 17738 Fairfax Lumber 6090 - General Depart... March 147.37 948,170.94
04/08/2014 17739 FASIS 6006 - Workers' Comp... 4th Qtr 113,708.00 834,462.94
04/08/2014 17740 Golden Gate Petroleum 6010 - Fuel 2,861.27 831,601.67
04/08/2014 17741 Janet Garvin 5016 - Temporary Hire 341.25 831,260.42
04/08/2014 17742 Interspiro 6119 - Breathing Appa... 223.95 831,036.47
04/08/2014 17743 Kaiser Permanente 6093 - Physicals 400.00 830,636.47
04/08/2014 17744 LN Curtis 7060 - Turnouts 2,239.45 828,397.02
04/08/2014 17745 Marin Municipal Wa... -split- 634.44 827,762.58
04/08/2014 17746 Marin County Sheriff... -split- 32,302.25 795,460.33
04/08/2014 17747 Myers Stevens & Co. 2200 - Myers-Stevens ... 15.00 795,445.33
04/08/2014 17748 Marin County Tax C... 6041 - Radio Repair 279.46 795,165.87
04/08/2014 17749 Otis Guy Teaching S... 6112 - Training & Edu... 4,200.00 790,965.87
04/08/2014 17750 Praxair 6112 - Training & Edu... 41.95 790,923.92
04/08/2014 17751 PowerArc 6012 - Repairs - Vehicle 703.06 790,220.86
04/08/2014 17752 PG&E 6060 - Gas & Electric 945.17 789,275.69
04/08/2014 17753 Ralph Andersen & A... 6094 - New Hire 12,500.00 776,775.69
04/08/2014 17754 R&S Erection of San... 6026 - Building Maint.... Sta. 20 600.00 776,175.69
04/08/2014 17755 Ross Valley Firefight... 2180 - Union Dues Wit... 2,160.00 774,015.69
04/08/2014 17756 Ross Valley Firefight... 2180 - Union Dues Wit... 540.00 773,475.69
04/08/2014 17757 Richards, Watson & ... 6047 - Attorney/Legal ... 323.00 773,152.69
04/08/2014 17758 Read, Aaron 6112 - Training & Edu... Reimbursement 200.00 772,952.69
04/08/2014 17759 Redwood Security 6045 - Other Contract ... 495.00 772,457.69
04/08/2014 17760 San Anselmo Chamb... 6070 - Publications & ... 120.00 772,337.69
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ROSS VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT 5/9/2014 9:33 AM
Register: 1020 - Cash - BofA Operating
From 03/01/2014 through 64/30/2014
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment E Deposit Balance
04/08/2014 17761 Staples 6080 - Office Supplies ‘ 506.76 771,830.93
04/08/2014 17762 Stasiowski, David E 5065 - Explorer Post Reimbursement 37.56 771,793.37
04/08/2014 17763 Town of Ross -split- Reimb. PG&E/... 2,221.00 769,572.37
04/08/2014 17764 US Bank -split- 55653801 6,696.69 762,875.68
04/08/2014‘ 17765 Barsocchini, Dean -split- 90.00 762,785.68
04/08/2014 17766 Conway, Ryan -split- 60.00 762,725.68
04/08/2014 17767 Creedon, Matt -split- 20.00 762,705.68
04/08/2014 17768 Greenblat, David -split- 50.00 762,655.68
04/08/2014 17769 Macdonald, Chris ~split- 20.00 762,635.68
04/08/2014 17770 McCarthy, Vincent -split- 180.00 762,455.68
04/08/2014 17771 Miller, John -split- 170.00 762,285.68
04/08/2014 17772 Norenius, Guy -split- 200.00 762,085.68
04/08/2014 17773 Steve Zappetini & So... 6090 - General Depart... 146.45 761,939.23
04/08/2014 17774 Advanced Battery Sy... 6012 - Repairs - Vehicle 1,044.16 760,895.07
04/08/2014 Bond 8011 - Principal-Prior ...  April 45,849.63 715,045.44
04/09/2014 17775 Discovery Office Sys... 6090 - General Depart... 64.07 714,981.37
04/09/2014 17776 Denning, Michael 5016 - Temporary Hire ~ Reimbursement 4,000.00 710,981.37
04/09/2014 17777 McPhails 6112 - Training & Edu... 396.81 710,584.56
04/09/2014 1040 - Cash - BofA Pa... Funds Transfer 140,000.00 570,584.56
04/14/2014 -split- Deposit 1,100.00  571,684.56
04/14/2014 -split- Deposit 1,580.00  573,264.56
04/14/2014 -split- Deposit 47,430.83  620,695.39
04/18/2014 -split- Deposit 3,657.00  624,352.39
04/18/2014 MidAmer... 5070 - Retirees' Health ... 16,837.52 607,514.87
04/29/2014 -split- Deposit 16,441.02 623,955.89
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